Features
• UL 1449 Fourth Edition, UL 1283
• Compact DIN-Rail Surge & Filter
design
• All mode transient protection
• LED power indication
• Form C contact for remote status
indication

Installation Instructions
Typical Wiring Diagram
Ordering Information
Catalog
Number
VOLTS
(V)
Current
Ampacity
MODE
VPR
(Vpk)
MCOV
(V)
DSF-103MPQ 120 3A
L-N 400
150L-G 600
N-G 600
DSF-105MPQ 120 5A
L-N 400
150L-G 600
N-G 600
DSF-110MPQ 120 10A
L-N 400
150L-G 500
N-G 500
DSF-120MPQ 120 20A
L-N 400
150L-G 500
N-G 500
DSF-203MPQ 240 3A
L-L 800
320
L-G 1200
DSF-205MPQ 240 5A
L-L 800
320
L-G 1200
DSF-210MPQ 240 10A
L-L 800
320
L-G 1000
DSF-220MPQ 240 20A
L-L 800
320
L-G 1000
05.07.19 Rev-   #9531